CSG - Omaha - Challenge

Placement

1st

Division Name

L1 Tiny

Outstanding L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions

Outstanding L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions

1st

1st

Outstanding

1st

2nd

1st

1st

1st

1st

2nd

1st

1st

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

1st

1st

2nd

1st

L1 Mini

L1 Youth
L1 Youth - Novice

L1 Junior

L1 Junior
L1.1 Youth - PREP
L1.1 Junior - PREP

L2 Youth

L2 Junior

L2 Junior

L2 Performance Recreation - 14
and Younger (NON)

L2.2 Senior - PREP
L3 Junior
L3 Junior
L3 Junior
L3 Senior
L4 Junior
L4 Senior Coed
L4 Senior Coed
L6 Senior - XSmall

CheerABILITIES - Exhibition

Program Name

Central Athletics
Beyond All Stars
Central Athletics
Elite Cheer
TNT Cheer
Beyond All Stars
Beyond All Stars
Elite Cheer
KC Elite
Beyond All Stars
Elite Cheer
Beyond All Stars

Elite Cheer

Elkhorn Athletic Association

KC Elite
Beyond All Stars
Elite Cheer
TNT Cheer
Elite Cheer
Elite Cheer
Beyond All Stars
TNT Cheer
Elite Cheer

Beyond All Stars

Team Name

Flurries
LOVEBUGS
Sprinkles
Rockets

Ignlte

SWEETHEARTS

DIVINE
Galaxy
Fierce
DESIRE
Shimmer
BLISS

Eclipse

Nebraska Force Prep

KC Fury
CRUSH
Blaze
Blaz3
Suns
Fusion
P4SSION
Code Black
Stars

DREAM

Omaha, NE - 11/6/2021

Event Score

83.9855

64.5333

60.8333

88.4783

90.0

84.375

94.2754

88.2007

84.6086

92.2088

92.0

95.4

92.6

87.55

79.95

95.2667

93.3

90.5667

88.55

93.5333

93.2

91.75

90.7833
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VARSITY SPIRIT



