

Placement	Division Name	Program Name	Team Name	Event Score
1st	L1 Tiny	Central Athletics	Flurries	83.9855
Outstanding	L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions	Beyond All Stars	LOVEBUGS	64.5333
Outstanding	L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions	Central Athletics	Sprinkles	60.8333
1st	L1 Mini	Elite Cheer	Rockets	88.4783
1st	L1 Youth	TNT Cheer	lgn1te	90.0
Outstanding	L1 Youth - Novice	Beyond All Stars	SWEETHEARTS	84.375
1st	L1 Junior	Beyond All Stars	DIVINE	94.2754
2nd	L1 Junior	Elite Cheer	Galaxy	88.2007
1st	L1.1 Youth - PREP	KC Elite	Fierce	84.6086
1st	L1.1 Junior - PREP	Beyond All Stars	DESIRE	92.2088
1st	L2 Youth	Elite Cheer	Shimmer	92.0
1st	L2 Junior	Beyond All Stars	BLISS	95.4
2nd	L2 Junior	Elite Cheer	Eclipse	92.6
1st	L2 Performance Recreation - 14 and Younger (NON)	Elkhorn Athletic Association	Nebraska Force Prep	87.55
1st	L2.2 Senior - PREP	KC Elite	KC Fury	79.95
1st	L3 Junior	Beyond All Stars	CRUSH	95.2667
2nd	L3 Junior	Elite Cheer	Blaze	93.3
3rd	L3 Junior	TNT Cheer	Blaz3	90.5667
1st	L3 Senior	Elite Cheer	Suns	88.55
1st	L4 Junior	Elite Cheer	Fusion	93.5333
1st	L4 Senior Coed	Beyond All Stars	P4SSION	93.2
2nd	L4 Senior Coed	TNT Cheer	Code Black	91.75
1st	L6 Senior - XSmall	Elite Cheer	Stars	90.7833
	CheerABILITIES - Exhibition	Beyond All Stars	DREAM	

